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ADAMS CITY 
4301 E. 72nd Ave 
Adams Ctty. 80022 

288-6816 

.. 
TAl-COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION 
AURORA 

E. 14th Pl .. Suite 309 
urora. 80011 
341-9370 

ENGLEWOOD 
4857 S. Broadway 
Englewood. 80110 

761-1340 

PERMIT 

BRIGHTON 
22 S. 4th Ave .. Suite 301 

Bnghton. 80601 
659-8333 

TAl-cOUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DE RTMENT (FILE) NO ___ __29,6,1,_,7c_ ___ _ 

FISCAL COtrrROL NO. 

CASTLE ROCK 
355 S. WilCOX 

Castle Rock. 80104 
688-5145 

PERMIT TO I ) CONSTRUCT ]OOii REMODEL A NON-MUNICIPAL WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM FOR _:Dann==y'--'Hancock==::_::::_...,.... _____ _ 
(Name) 

AT1210 ~ladge Gulch Rd. SedMiia, Co D:ruqlas County 
(Address or Legal Descr:e!IOn) 

co~ septic tcu\K0,bt'AJ:J&Na:aoo<dT~~o~~mt< and 
OR----------------------------------------------
A PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT SHALL EXPIRE ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE UNLESS EXTENDED TO A FIXED DATE UPON REQUEST BY THE APPLICANT AND 
APPROVAL BY THE HEALTH OFFICER. A PERMIT TO REMODEL EXPIRES TWO WEEKS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE. 

~Const!!ffi.ll:W~b12-§b;tk oonditions relative to this permit are presented on the aooom­
panying application. 'lhls permit shall not l:e valid unless a oopy of the application is 

at~ BY H.H: ~ 1 M~Dfr (\ PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER. TRI·COUNTY
1
0tSTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT BY 

~~) ~-~ .DATE 9-:z;-S.7 
.. (Sjimtanan) 

OWNER MUST ASCERTAIN THAT THIS ENTIRE WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM REMAINS OPEN FOR INSPECTION UNTIL IT HAS RECEIVED APPROVAL BY THE TAl· 
-.. ~ COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT THE HEALTH OFFICER CANNOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY IN CASE OF FAILURE OR INADEQUACY OF A WASTE DIS· 

· , 'lf.1'3SAL SYSTEM BEYOND CONSULTING IN GOOD FAITH WITH PROPERTY OWNER. 

IJ ~ERMIT FEE OF$ 150.00 FOR NEW SYSTEM, CHECK NO. 1178 M.D. NO. CASH-----

~ECEIVED BY rb DATE 9-21-87 

TCHO·SS·3 REV. 5185 

t 
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Tri-County Health Department 
File No.cr/s, I 7 

Serving Adams, Arapahoe and Douglas Counties 
Fiscal Control No. -----

APPLICATION TO 
( ) INSTALL (~ REPAIR ( ) EXPAND 
AN INDIVIDUAJfsEW AGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 

Application Fee: W II 
Install (New): /5Q.oo 4 
Repair. expand. remodel: a a /SO·OD I 

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 

Owner -=~~~t~~~~:~~~=~~~~~~~~~staller Address- 4i S · ~ '!I? Address 

'-"•""""""-'-""~~-lie. No. ------Year~-~~ 
Phone 

Job No. ~~ Applicant ---'-'-"'-''--':_ ______________ Design Engineer ----------

Address Phone Address Phone~~ 
LOCATION OF zoPOSED FACILITY: 

County ~M CityorTown(ifwithinCityorTownlimits l No Lotsize________ I' 

WASTE TYPE: I. ) Domestic lfl Non-domestic --------------------------------1 
SOURCE AND TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY: l)ll Well I ) Community I ) Other -------------------i 

If supplied by community water, give name of supplier: 
1
11 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Number of Bedrooms ,!3 Basement Plumbed? ffON€o 

__ .. 
,------------'-------- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

System designed for -------- gallons per day. 

SOILS DATA: 0 'A.' 0 I~ I 

Depth to bedrock _ _,Oc...:..._:_ __ Depth to ground water _ _,tf~c..::::__ Percent ground slope: 

Percolation Rate: o1 "?'o #2 i9? ·•3 '3 0 •4 ___ •s ---•6 __ _ 

to /If t../ 

AVERAGE PERCOLATION RATE __ __,:3'-'d-=----: 
. Is this system within a municipal sewage district? N P Distan~earest municipal sewer line /\;' /..-:1-=-n-
TYPE OF INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PROPOSED S'kw.chJ FINAL DISPOSAL BY -!::~==og=l.ll.A-J 
SYSTEM DESIGN INFORMATION /000~ ~ ~ 

Minimum septic tank gallonsV. Minimum absorption area /, j ~ O square feet. 

Maximum depth of absoiption area B '- (not to exceed deprh of percolation test holes). 

Filler material size: YJ inch to l'Yl inch diameter. Minimum depth of filler material below distribution pipe6 inches. Minimum depth 
!'f filler material over pipe 2 inches. Total depth of rock to be I a- inches-. 4 ~ 

SPECIALDESIGN ~ ~ tw.._j AN~..<.:<&t.k._~~.J.I·'4t·V 
~ #~. ~ o-:6 soo.O. 

Will design engineer inspect the completed system? -------

1 the undersigned hereby certify that all information and data provided is correct and true to the best of my knowledge. Also.! agree 
that the construction of this individual sewage disposal system will comply with Tri-County-Health Depart me t regulation #1-85 and all 
o~·p~· able laws and re ulations. 

Date, 

Date system inspected and approved I I-?... ( ~ ~ 7 

TCHD S -48 (Rev. 4/86) 

Adams Citv 
~ .-301 E. i2rid A~ e. 

Adams Citv, CO 800:!2 
:88-6816 

Aurora 
15<400 E. 14th Place 
Suite 309 
Aurora. CO 80011 
.).o&l-9370 

Bri~~uon 
22 S. 4th "-ve. 
Su1te 301 
Br~gi'uon. CO 80601 
659-8333 

Casrte Rock 
355 S WilcOk 
Ca~de Rock. CO 80104 
688·514$ 

Englewood 
JSSi S. Bro.tdw.w 
En..:lewood. CO 80110 
:-61-1340 
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Danny Hancock 
• 

. ·, 
1210 Madge Gulch Rd . 
Sedilia,,co 801J5 

(68B-20JZ I 

fERCO!J<TIOO TESTS File #87-J1 

The following percolation tests were made in accordance with the Rules and 

Regulations of the TRI !85 County Health Department, The 

percolation rate recorded, measured as Minutes Per Inch, is the highest rate 

measured in the bottom 2 to 4 inches of water in the percolation hole, The 

field percolation rate is the average of all the percolation rates determined, 

Percolation hole locations and rates are illustrated on Sheet 1, 

fERC HOLE #1 40 ot· deep) PERC HOLE# 7 ( deep) 

PERC HOLE #2 27 ( " deep) fERC HOLE# 8 ( deep) 

fERC HOLE#) )0 ( " deep) fERC HOLE# 9 ( deep) 

fERC HOLE #4 ( deep) fERC HOLE #10 ( deep) 

PERC HOLE #5 ( deep) PERC HOLE #11 ( deep) 

PERC HOLE #6 ( deep) PERC HOLE #12 ( deep) 

FIELD PERCOI.JITIOO RATE ~J:..::J~m:!:p..::i~-------

The profile hole evaluates the different soil conditions encountered during 

drilling. The results are illustrated on Sheet. • A summary of the evaluation 

of the soil conditions are: 

1, Depth to bedrock: not encountered 

2. Depth of watertable " .. 
) • Special Conditions: R~e:..p.:ca=-i=r=----------------------

4 Profile: 0 - 4• siltt sand 
4 - Bi• 

6~>9i5:_ 
Elwood I , Bell, H, S. 

5 Professional Geologist and Sanitarian 
Bell Geotechnical Services, Inc, 
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HEU. GEOTECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 
71h2 Wollf 

Wesrminsrer. Colorado XOO.\U 
l.lll.11 42'1-.li)IIJ 

Elwood I. Bell, M.S. 
Presidtmr 

.fo'IELV H:RCOLATION TEST !JATA FOHM 

DATE 1-1- rz 
NAME ::po,v,v y /JtJg:cCJ.!t 

LOCATION {"l,IO 1-i~T>'e. rpuLc..ti Rc!. 

SOIL PROFILE DEPTH 
o-4 't 

4- eK' 
' 

SOIL DESCKIPTION 

5< it:, .sn..d 

Kfarerra l. I Kav) 8~11 
Secretary· Treasurer 

Joll u sz- 3( 

PERCOLATION TEST llY_.J::t:a.A.oi...I.'Jl!O~zRco::~.s:2i:::.__~~~I:::::Q_::::f~_,:::._ __________ _ 

PERCOLATION TEST MEASUREMENTS 
il Time at Time at Length Depth of Depth of Drop in Rate~-

start of end of of time water at water at water minutes 
~-~ interval interval interval start end level per inch 
~~ r~,~~~~.~~~~s-~~~,~ .. ~~.o~~~~, .. s~~~~~,~o~--~~,7,~¥4~~~~~.77.,/.t-f~~~~~~__, 

12_ P.:" 14 
3~

1

r-4-----+-~'~,,~o~~----+----4---~~s-~~~~~---1-----~ 
' I z..~- Ill. J4 

liT /0 
I 7. s-~-

1:t.r 
14-D 

( ).7 J 
I 

11-"1...'>-

3 ~'r--t---------+----LJ(~'~D7.~~~--------r-------~--~:~~~v.W~~--------r---------~ 
jl- I~ j:[ J/<\-

(.llo \ 
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'I' . . . ·"' .... 
APPLICATION FOR USE PERJ'vliT 

FOR EXISTING 

TRI-COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 11& 

DOI<!ESTIC .~NO NON-~!UMICIPAL SEWAGE DISP SAL SYS 

ADAr1S CITY 
4301 E. 72nd Ave. 
288-6816 

AURORA 
15400 E. 14th Pl. 
Suite 309 
341-9370 

BRIGHTOII 
22 S. 4th Ave. 
Suite 301 
659-8333 

CASTLE ROCK 
355 S. Wilcox 
688-5145 

ENGLEWOOD 
4857 S. Broadway 
761-1340 

PROVIDE MAP OR DIRECTIONS FOR LOCATING PROPERTI ON REVERSE SIDE OF TIIIS APPLICATION. 
Source of Water: Private Well W Publ,i.c (Specify) ________ _ 

Name of Original Home Owner (If Known) ilf1> 13ur+on Tosn c -r 
Contractor who Installed System (If Known)_J{<..!..:::o'-'r'--_.k!~n"'o~u.J~n'-'--------­

A non-refundable fee of S 50.00 shall be payable when the application is made. The 
permit issued as a result of this application shall remain valid until the property 
is sold or otherwise altered from domestic use or until the se• . ..age disposal system 
fails to operate in an approved manner. 

* * * * * 
~\~AGEN1 ~qriFIC~TION 

(I), ~.;; 0~ Owner/Agent of the 
~·ellirig:i£ t e locat~on descr~bea Ln this appllcatlon do hereby certify that the 
se1.age disposal system has been in continuous use, operating satisfactorily, and 
1o/it.l1out malfunction. The· septic tank •.vas pumped 727~ 7 /7'8 6 (Date). 
REGlJL~TIONS REQUIRE SEPTIC T.-'NKS BE PUMPED EVERY FOUR (-+) YIDS. 
)n~ dq, tfBb ~-·c, · .. , Q~ 

DAtE 7 SIGNATURE 

* * * * * 
Inspection Date ___ :?_~_~_7 __ so-_~---::--::--- .~pproved ( ~ ) 

Public Health Sanitarian -----EcfrL,._;;.......::;_:::;........:....(d_;;:;...;=~=-=;.;;' ;...Oru-IJI_-__ _ 

~<I.O. ___ C.ash Rec'ci. bv. tJ.6- Date.,:;i cJ 7-!ftO 

1"1 • • ( ) _emea 

Per:ni:: Fee S 50, QQ Check No. 1:5 3 

(rov 7s4 
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Tri-County Health Department 
Serving Adams. Arapahoe and Douglas Counties 

Hugh Rohrer, M.D. M.P.H. 
Director 

April 2, 1986 

Danny D. Hancock 
P. 0. Box 5, 
Sedalia, CO 80135 

Dear Sir: 

RE: SE~, SW~, Sec 5, T8S, R68W 
AKA 1210 No. Madge Gulch Rd. 
Douglas County 

An inspection has been made, March 28, 1986 of the individual sewage 
disposal system located on the above li~ted property. 

A water sample was taken on the same date, results will. be mailed 
directly from the lab to you. 

Records on size and location of septic system are not available. 
The absorption area appears to be a single trench of minimal size. 
The area was slightly damp, although no water was surfacing at the 
time of inspection. 

The septic tank was pumped and cleaned March 7, 1986 by Honeydew Co. 
of Parker, Colorado. 

Sincerely Yours, 

J~kn~~nitarian 
Environmental Health Services 

JK/sb 

.• 



I';..,.. • 
.... TRI-COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

APPLICATION FOR USE PERJ•!IT . 
FOR EXISTING DOMESTIC AND NON-i'lUl\!ICIPAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 

ADAI4S CITY 
4301 E. 72nd Ave. 
288-6816 

.•. . 

AURORA 
15400 E. 14th Pl. 
Suite 309 
341-9370 

BRIGHTOtl 
22 S. 4th Ave. 
Suite 301 
659-8333 

CASTLE ROCK 
355 S. Wilcox 
688-5145 

. FORM 1v1UST BE COMPLETED IN FULL 

ENGLEWOOD 
4857 S. Broadway 
761-1340 

·, Name of Applicant\.J3u,[-fa<Y If hs: 111 J j --- Phone (p ;JJ-- ds-..Str 
Mailing Address of ~licant Jd-lb; J ) fV1 .11 D G E G-'{. I c A R ol. e 0 f$ d )I' 3 0 (p 
Permit to be Sent to: p-~. !Jons. ~-· 

. Name ~ 
--~~~~-----------------------------------

Contractor who Installed System. (If Known) ____ J<.=dx...:::.r.:..o*"""''1N'Y:Y";=.=..=..-----------

A non-refundable fee of $40.00 shall be payable when the application is made. The 
permit issued as a result of this application shall remain valid until the property 
is sold or otherwise altered from domestic use or until the Se\..age disposal system 
fails to operate in an approved manner. 

* * * * * 
OWNER/AGENT CERTIFIC~TION 

(I), ~~J-~ :$ ea: . Owner/ .... of the mvell~g;a~oca~escr~b ~this appl~cat~on do hereby certify that the 
se1..age disposal system has been in· continuous use, opera ing ati actorily, and 
without malfunction. The' septic tank ;;as pumped (p (Date). 
REGULATIONS REQUIRE SEPTIC TA!\/KS BE PUMPED E'\iERY FO , -+ 

~a&/sr 
DATE/) 1 

* * :': :': * 

~~~tion Date 2! ~ t'l( 
Public Health Sanitarian --'1?""'-CJ...,..:..-.~e::.... ___________ _ 

Approved (~ Denied ( ) 

Permit FeeS l.Jo.oo Check No. C\<fJ-:J. M.O. Cash Rec'd by Date ?,-.27-?~ 
S. oo ~1 q 3 -- ·----' ----' 

TCDHD S-66 ~e" 8/Q~ 





' . 

June 29, 1984 

TRI·COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

3!5!5 SO. WILCOX 

CASTLE ROCK, COLORADO 80104 

303 688-!51 4!5 

Burton H. Fosnot 
1210 North Madge Gulch Road 
Sedalia, CO 80135 

Dear Sir: 

RE: SW~, Sec. 5, T8S, R68W of 6 PM 
Douglas County 

An inspection has been made, June 28, 1984 of the individual sewage 
disposal system located on the above listed property. 

A water sample was taken on the same date, results will be mailed 
directly from the lab to you. 

Tri-County District Health Department has no records as to size of 
tank and absorption area. It appears that the absorption area is a 
single trench of minimal size and was damp. 

The tank was pumped on June 26, 1984 and the owner has records of 
capacity. 

Sincerely, 

M.L. Berglu 
Environment 

MLB/ep 

Pub~Hea~th Sanitarian 
Health Services 



Tri-County Health Department 
Environmental Health Services 

. Application for Loon Inspection 
For Existing Domestic and Non-Municipal Sewage Disposal Systems 

FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL 

Name of Applicant ~ofl'lAS M · ')M•-rl{w!C.l<. Phone (.88-'2'(,()../ 

Mailing Address of Applicant <(SOl G1 &1 S-r · 
Name of Present Owner V£1'€::f?.AtJS AoMirJIS.,-~1-rloN 

'"" r o, P•" i oo Ropm Io b• m I I o ' N••• G:T•a• '> < ~•oA . ~ 
~fU rz.\1& ~~ ~ Mdre s W-6'(j'/r().d.od-,/H • b83-S:Jtlv 
~ ~ •:).ty ---··-------

State Zip 

Address ·and complete. legal description of property 

1 a 10 MAocE GvLCJ.( Rn. 

I Bedrooms in Home 3 Year House was built \9T3 

Source of Water: C)<) Private Well ( ) Public (specify) 

N.ame of Original Homeowner (if known) Sv&row "t f'fi'{P:rL{; A foSr->0'"1 

Is Residence ( ) Occupied C)\) Vacant (specify how long) 13 r'l10r->-f-/{S ....... 
OWNER/AGENT CERTIFICATION 

(I), Owner/Agent (circle one) of the dwelling at the 
location described in this application do hereby certify that the sewage 
disposal system has been operating satisfactoril without malfunction. 
The septic tank was pumped and inspected on° · I (da ). 

( ~/J.D /gO, ~/';;;.~~~~~L_ __ 
Date 

1 1 

A non-refundable fee of $75.00 shall be payable to Tri-County Health Dept. 
when the application is made. If a bacteriological water test is required, 
please include a SEPARATE CHECX for $6.00 payable to Colorado Department 
of Health Labs. 

Check# IIYD M.O. __ C.ash __ Aec'd by ~ • Date 1?-\z..o\~'1 



! 
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TRI-COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
loon lnspecllon Report Form 

Property Address )d,)O /()oJy~ch BJcuD · 
Leg a 1 Description -..::S::::E-::.'1~-t~S~w~'l..!..'t -=~~~~~~£)=--1,:...!:8=-.::S~~:::=()Il').:..;;tJ::r~:::._:::~~W-=----

sEARCH: cg~ ~k? J~l.C)ks~ DEPARTMENTAL RECORD 
Conduct~ Date 

~ Yes ( ) No (7) Original Owner: ~ 
f ~ (8) Installer: -P~ 

(l) Record on File 

( 2) 

(3) 

( 4) 

( 5 ) 

(6) 

Original Permit 

Date of Final ~ 
Inspection: 

Tank Size: .;:)DUO &--D 
\'2..'-\\, ~ Field Size: 

M Bedrooms: ;3 OR System 
Capacity: 

SITE INSPECTION: 

( 9) Water Supply: ~~~--------
(10) Loan InspjctJons Issued:p;; 

Dates: b 23 34 ~ :>lZJ 

(11) Repair Pertits Issued: ~ 
Dates: II ~81 

(1) Properly·Permitted: Cv1~·es ()No 

(Z) Soil Conditions at time of Inspect~n: ()Dry ()Wet 

( 3) Surfacing Sewage: ( ) Yes . ( VJ 1/o . ~ 
(4) Tank Tees/Baffles: W~o ~. 
(5) M of Bedrooms in Home: 3 OR System Capacity ------

(6) Properly sizedjbased upon number of bedrooms OR system capacity 
( LY'Yes ( ) No 

(7) Did TCHD representative take a water sample: ( ) Yes (~ 

Neither Tri.Couruy Health Oeparunent ncr any of its agents or employees undertake or assume any liability to the owner of the above property, to 
any purchaser of the above property or to any lending agency making a loan on the above property in connection with eicher us examination of the 
property or in the repott. 

ThU inspection was conducted solely for the purpose of detecting hcallh hazards 
wamwy that the system is without flaw or that it wUI continue to functi in lhe 
when a residence is unoccupied.lmay be of questionable value. 

, . 
• 

o ... ,, ___ -Lt.,z...:::._-..:,_:..."~...:.....:-....;~_,n:l--.£ ____ signa= -,,.:::::.'_f::!.~~----;~~~~~~~:::::::::=====--
Envirorunenw Health Specialist 

TCHDS-66 
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Honeyd w Company 
P.O. Box 1 

Parker, CO 80134 

(303) 841-3554 

s lVII "fl-1 1.\1 IC~ I I 1-iOM II s rY) 

CJO\ 6\ c.; 
C.ASILe ~0(1\ 

I 

INVOICE #: 002002 

Date __ ----=:~:.:.l...!:iJ::..!£;:..!:C.:....__ 19 '6 9 

}v 

"At lloncydcw We Take 
Our job Very Seriously!" 

Hl-lo~l!·".l/~1'-------------:;r--------' ~-
\.\· (,~~·S(,?,7 . . SPEC'rALIZING IN SEPTIC TANj( CLEANING 

" 
·' DESCRIPTION '\ AMOUNT 

> 

K_tg ~1- \-;)10 Ml'\1)(,.£ ~lA<.CI-J Kd S€.DI'IL;A 

S' E?TIC 

•• 

. . 

INSPECTION ~ 

Type of Tar\k ) CtJM J)t4 rf fi/W vf I . 
nmk Constructio~· "· c,/i1 ~- /("f" fe · , 1 

Condition of Tank __ _:/.i'f.{..!:6~t?..!.....:.,-:...f)-, ___ _:__ 

Type of Tees v ,{) t.t?,~. 1- 1 (._ 

Condition of Tees / t" t'/0 J 
/ 

Note LAST ?umPtD ()~ lbveyi:>fw 17 IVUV IIi 

/) 

Please pay from this invoice TOTAL 

P, ,j I L 
' ' 



Tri-County Health Department 
File No.q~ J 7 

Servin& Adams, Ara~hoe and Douglas Counties 
Fiscal Control No. ----

APPLICATION TO 
( ) INSTALL rJ REPAIR ( ) EXPAND 
AN INDIVIDUAifSEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 

Application Fee: .1; 
Install (New):} /:J3.o• /J 
Repair, expan • remodel: a s /!i"D·OI 

• 
Owner 

Address 

________ uc. No.------- Year_ 

------------ Phone 
Applicant _ __.:S::...:A:.wM.=.l.!:.::::.... _____________ IDesign Engineer --------- Job No. 

Address Phone Address Phone 

LOCATION OF PJ!OPOSEO FACILITY: 
County £)~ CityorTown(ifwithinCityorTownlimits l No Lotsize ___________ _ 

WAST£ TYPE: ( ) Domestic ()I') Non-domestic -----------------------------­

SOURCE AND TYPE Of WATER SUPPLY: l)ll Well ( ) Community I ) Other -----------------
11 supplied by community water, give name of supplier: 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Number of Bedrooms .::f Ba.ement Plumbed! ___ _..k<LJC!l.!N:ll.5e=._ ______ _ 

,...--------------'------- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

Syotem designed for -------saDons per day. 

SOILS DATA: 0 f2. I :f ft.. 1 

Depth to bedrock __ Q.JL.:..= __ Depth to ground water_...:::.....:...=--- Percent ground slope: 

Percolation Rate: •1 Lf 0 •2 ;?I 7 ·•3 3 0 "4 ___ •5 ___ a6 __ _ 

to 

AVERAGE PERCOLATION RATE __ __:::J...:d-;...__--: 
Is this system within a municipal sewage district! N P Dista~nearest munici~l sewer line .-1;' /..-1-:- -;r- _j_. 
TYPE OF INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PROPOSED ~ ~ ..J FINAL DISPOSAL BY c;...44¥/,V.,4 

SYSTEM DESIGN INFORMATION /td:J~ ._.,..,..;t. • 4, ~ 
Minimum septic tank gallonsJI: Minimum absorption area f' j. "1:> O square feet. 
Maximum depth of absorption area 3 2.. (not to exceed deprh of percolation test holes). 

Filler material size: 1'1 inch to 1Ya inch diameter. Minimum depth of filler material belo'!fdistribution pipe6 inches. Minimum depth 
of filler moterial over pipe l inche>. Total depth of rod to be I 9- inche>./1-:- t 

SPKIALDESIGN ~~6-..lt 4M•19t.U~~A.t;I•I-;M 
~f~.~~soo.O. v 

Will design engineer inspect the completed system! ------

I the undersigned hereby certify that all information and dau provided is correct and true to the best of my knowledge. Also,l agree 
thot the construction of this individual sewage disposal system will comply with Tri·Couniy.Heahh Depanm t regulation •1-85 and all 
ot · able laws and r ulations. 

~~========~~~~~~~~ 
Date, 

Date system inspected and approved I I- 'l. [- ~ 7 

TCHD S -4 (Rev. 4/86) 

A.dims City 
, 4)01 £. 1lnd Ave. 

AdamtOty. co~ 
:18-6116 

""""' 15400 ll1«h P!1ce 
5uite JOI 
Aurora. co 10011 
Ml-9370 

lriahcon 
ll s. crh "~•. 
SuntlD1 
lnahcon. CO 80601 
iSWlJJ 

Cftdellod< 
lSS S Wllcoa 
C..llo llod. co 111100 
-S14S 

!toiJ ... ood 
.. ,. s. lllo.dw~ ... 
!toptwood. co.,,, 
:"61·1)40 
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"At Hor.erdew We Takt 
Our Job Very Serious!>•!" 
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invoices arc payable net t 0 days 
or month following date of invoice. 
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